
BURS

MIDWEST TYPE
Trimming & Finishing Burs

Esthetic Finishing Carbide Burs Trimming & Finishing Carbide Burs 

For proper fi nishing and contouring.

12 Blade:
each

100 per Pkg

$5.95

$499.95

Round Interproximal Taper T-Series

Flame Taper Cone Egg

Long Taper Bullet Needle

Taper Interproximal
Flame

Taper
Cone



BURS

Galil Diamond Burs

Round Inverted Cone

Flame Taper Round End

Cylinder

Taper Flat End Taper Round End Wheel

Gingival Curettage Set

For Gross Reduction $5.49 each

$4.49 each$4.49 each

$4.49 each $4.49 each

$4.49 each $4.49 each

$4.49 each$4.49 each $4.49 each

$4.49 each



BURS

Signature Diamond Burs
Sterilized by gamma radiation.

Available in Medium Grit.

1-49
50-99
100-up

$2.95
$1.95
$1.49

Round Double Cone

Inverted Cone Pointed Taper

Flat End Taper Round End Taper

Torpedo
Cylinder Flame
Shape End

Cylinder
Round End

Cylinder
Conical End

Cylinder Round Tip Flame

Wheel Multi Ring Periodontics 



BURS

MIDWEST TYPE
Carbide Burs FG
Regular burs for high speed handpieces.

Round Straight Flat End

Inverted Cone Taper Flat End

Amalgam Prep. All Purpose Pear

Straight Flat End CrossCut Taper Flat End CrossCut

Straight Dome End Taper Dome End Straight Dome End Cross Cut

10 per Pkg
4-up
100 per Pkg
3-up

$15.95
$14.95
$149.95
$144.95



BURS

$2.95 each

$11.95 each

$11.95 each

$11.95 each

Round Straight Flat End Crosscut

MIDWEST TYPE
Surgical Carbide Burs

Carbide Laboratory Burs

Diamond Cut Laboratory Carbide Burs

Lathe Carbide Burs

Ideal for cutting through bone and sectioning teeth.

All with 3/32” HP Shank. 

Most popular for adjusting acrylic and metal.  Available in Regular Cut.

All with 3/32” HP Shank.

Used for fi ne adjustments of acrylic, porcelain and composites.
They are very useful for trimming and fi  nishing in hard to 
reach areas.

1/4” Shank.

For use in a lathe unit only.
NOT intended for use in a dental handpiece.
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